APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF

PAGES
TO OWNER: Ft. Thomas School PROJECT: Highlands HS Gym & Locker Room APPLICATION NO: 00019 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 9/30/2018 1 OWNER
’ PROIECTNOS.: 143277 [0 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: Century Construction, Inc. VIA ARCHITECT: R.E. Hayes & Associates [J CONTRACTOR
34 Kenton Lands Road 2512 Dixie Highway d
Erlanger, KY 41018 Ft. Mitchell, Ky. 41017 CONTRACT DATE: O
JOB: 143277

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Net change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

{Cotumn G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 0 % of Completed Work

$4.316.000.00

$1,086,589.00

$5.402.389.00

(Columns D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material

(Columns F on G703)

Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or

Total in Columns [ on G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 less Line 6)

30.00

$5,402,389.00

$0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONT@: sentury Construction, Inc. _,ﬁ
By: W’ V/ i 258 Date: _JJ_(L}_'K_

\\x:tu.,,
State of:  Kentucky R \\\P <4‘ .
County of: Kenton :, g @w@ f":
Subscribed and sworn to before _: . IDNO. 55&17 ': z
me this { Df[}“ day of NOV‘}? ber‘ a Ol E '-. COMMISSION : §
". S, T SET

EXPIRES
Notary Public: %’VI\V 3 .-.‘ 0 ...
My Commission expires: ATLP\ ?\6\

k3
"llll"

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

$5.402.389.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the

$5,267,111 52 quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

$135,277.48 | is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner

$1,099,499.00

$0.00

Total approved this Month

$0.00

$13,110.00

TOTALS

$1,099,499.00

$13,110.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$1,086,389.00

AMOUNT CERTIFIED / 35/ 277 %g

(Attach explanation if fwnount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figupes om h RoEcation and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to

conforng to thd dy
By: Date: ” / 2"/_/g

ARCHITBGEH™ |

This Ce;‘tlﬁca!/é is x&)&ﬁouable The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractorfiamed hekeii Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

&W AIA DOCUMENT G702+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ﬁ'f—.

“This has been

= 1992 EDITION <« AIA®*- ©1992 « THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

AVENUE, N.W,, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 <WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

-specific i ion is not X Contact The

with the ission of The American Instilute of A

Institute of Architect to verify the current version of this document and ficense status.”

under License 87003 to Pri

G702-1992

Inc. ion of this di without project



